10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chancellor

President

President

President

Vice Chancellor

Vice Chancellor

Instructor

Vice Chancellor

Instr/Coord

Instr/Coord

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Vice President

Instructor

Instructor

Vice Pres Stud Svcs

Dean

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Other Positions Held Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

District - Chancellor
GWOC - Presidents Office
Occ - Presidents Office
CCC - President Office
District - Vice Chancellor

Human Resources

District - Vice Chancellor
Admin Svs

CCC - Math

District - Educational Services
CCC - ABI Program Office
CCC - Student Services

CCC - Instructional Services
CCC - Business And Commerce
GWC - Biology

Gwc - Vice President
Administrative Svcs

CCC - Gerontology

GWC - English

OCC - VP Student Services

Office

CCC - Art and Social Sciences
Div Office

Total Wages

$269,033

$220,444

$198,750

$193,684

$193,001

$190,369

$190,113

$186,763

$178,492

$176,502

$171,541

$160,984

$158,925

$158,204

$153,493

$153,480

$152,674

$152,600



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Vice President

Assoc Dean

Vice President

Dean

Instructor

Instructor

Vice President

Counselor

Dean

Dean

Admin Dir Stdt Serv

Dean

Executive Dean

Instructor Cosmetlgy

Counselor

Counselor

Instructor

Dean

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

OCC - Administrative Services

CCC - Institutional Research

CCC - Ofc of Instruction & Stu
Svcs

CCC - Admission And Records
CCC - Math

CCC - Biology

GWC - Office of Instruction
GWC - Counseling Services
GWC - Counseling and
Guidance

GWC - Arts and Letters

GWC - Admissions and Records
Occ - Math N Science Division
Ccc - Reimb Ancillary Isd

Admin

GWOC - Career Technical
Education

CCC - Matriculation Non Credit
Counseling

GWC - Counseling Services

OCC - English Composition

OCC - Consumer N Health
Science Division

$152,485

$151,250

$150,158

$150,079

$149,980

$149,695

$149,249

$148,255

$148,211

$147,873

$147,369

$146,577

$146,443

$146,212

$145,866

$145,828

$145,009

$144,788



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Counselor

Dean

Dean

Instructor

Adm Dir Res Plan & Inst Eff

Instructor

Dean

Dean

Dean

Vice Pres Admn Srvcs

Dean

Counselor

Instructor

Dean

Dean

Dean

Instructor

Librarian

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - Counseling Services
OCC - Literature N Language
Division Off

OCC - Counseling Services
GWC - Physical Education
OCC - Institutional Research
CCC - English

OCC - Student Success Center
OCC - Library n Library Media
Services

OCC - Technology Division
CCC - Administrative Services
GWC - Criminal Justice Training
GWC - Counseling Services
CCC - English

CCC - Info Career And Tech Ed

Div Office

GWOC - Career Technical
Education Division

CCC - Arts and Social Sciences
Division

CCC - Instructional Services

CCC - Library Resources Center

$144,407

$143,706

$143,465

$141,725

$141,293

$141,274

$140,575

$140,343

$139,719

$139,514

$139,382

$139,313

$139,037

$139,032

$138,064

$137,749

$137,592

$137,510



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Dean

Instructor

Sr Dir College Info Tech

Instructor

Dean

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor

Instructor

Adm Dir Dist Inf Svc

Instructor Cosmetlgy

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor

Dir College Foundation

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - Business and
Information Systems

GWC - Physical Science General
GWOC - AIS Maintenance
Academic

GWOC - Business

GWC - Physical Education and
Athletics

Occ - Math N Science Division
OCC - Counseling Instruction
GWC - Music

OCC - Student Success Center
District - DIS Administration
GWC - Cosmetology

CCC - Instruct Staff Reassign
Hwc

CCC - EOPS Counselor

GWC - Student Services

OCC - Foundation

OCC - Mathematics

GWC - Language Arts Division

OCC - History

$136,926

$136,604

$135,937

$135,556

$135,416

$135,153

$134,930

$133,580

$133,550

$133,308

$133,073

$132,645

$132,352

$132,322

$132,146

$132,119

$131,830

$131,104



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Counselor

Counselor

Instructor

Instr/Coord

Counselor

Instructor

Dir Of Marine Prgrms

Instructor

Dir Tech Sup & Oper

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor

Instructor

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

OCC - Counseling Services

CCC - Counseling And
Leadership

CCC - History

GWC - Academic Collective
Bargaining

GWC - S75 EOPS Student
Services General

GWC - English

OCC - Sailing Center

OCC - Social n Behaviorial
Science Div

District - Tech Support
Computer Operations

OCC - Geology

GWOC - Math and Science
Division
GWC - History

OCC - Counseling Services
Lottery

OCC - Health Education

OCC - Film Including Video

GWC - Counseling and
Guidance

OCC - Ethnic Studies N
Sociology

Occ - Math N Science Division

$130,995

$130,951

$130,689

$130,565

$130,539

$130,442

$130,228

$129,763

$128,613

$128,556

$128,340

$128,047

$128,022

$127,833

$127,797

$127,154

$127,003

$126,946



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Instructor

Instructor

Sr Dir College Info Tech

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Dir College Foundation

Instructor Cosmetlgy

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Occ - Math N Science Division
OCC - Health Education

OCC - Computer Maintenance
OCC - Literature N Language
Division

OCC - Fashion

OCC - Aviation Pilot Training
GWC - Business

GWC - Engineering Technology
GWC - College Foundation and

Commty Rela

GWC - Career Technical
Education

$126,935

$126,894

$126,701

$126,645

$126,072

$125,996

$125,991

$125,990

$125,335

$125,146



