	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chancellor		Coast Community College District	District - Chancellor	\$269,033
2.	President		Coast Community College District	GWC - Presidents Office	\$220,444
3.	President		Coast Community College District	Occ - Presidents Office	\$198,750
4.	President		Coast Community College District	CCC - President Office	\$193,684
5.	Vice Chancellor		Coast Community College District	District - Vice Chancellor Human Resources	\$193,001
6.	Vice Chancellor		Coast Community College District	District - Vice Chancellor Admin Svs	\$190,369
7.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Math	\$190,113
8.	Vice Chancellor		Coast Community College District	District - Educational Services	\$186,763
9.	Instr/Coord		Coast Community College District	CCC - ABI Program Office	\$178,492
10.	Instr/Coord		Coast Community College District	CCC - Student Services	\$176,502
11.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Instructional Services	\$171,541
12.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Business And Commerce	\$160,984
13.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Biology	\$158,925
14.	Vice President		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Vice President Administrative Svcs	\$158,204
15.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Gerontology	\$153,493
16.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$153,480
17.	Vice Pres Stud Svcs	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - VP Student Services Office	\$152,674
18.	Dean		Coast Community College District	CCC - Art and Social Sciences Div Office	\$152,600

19.	Vice President	Coast Community College District	OCC - Administrative Services	\$152,485
20.	Assoc Dean	Coast Community College District	CCC - Institutional Research	\$151,250
21.	Vice President	Coast Community College District	CCC - Ofc of Instruction & Stu Svcs	\$150,158
22.	Dean	Coast Community College District	CCC - Admission And Records	\$150,079
23.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	CCC - Math	\$149,980
24.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	CCC - Biology	\$149,695
25.	Vice President	Coast Community College District	GWC - Office of Instruction	\$149,249
26.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$148,255
27.	Dean	Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling and Guidance	\$148,211
28.	Dean	Coast Community College District	GWC - Arts and Letters	\$147,873
29.	Admin Dir Stdt Serv	Coast Community College District	GWC - Admissions and Records	\$147,369
30.	Dean	Coast Community College District	Occ - Math N Science Division	\$146,577
31.	Executive Dean	Coast Community College District	Ccc - Reimb Ancillary Isd Admin	\$146,443
32.	Instructor Cosmetlgy	Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$146,212
33.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	CCC - Matriculation Non Credit Counseling	\$145,866
34.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$145,828
35.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - English Composition	\$145,009
36.	Dean	Coast Community College District	OCC - Consumer N Health Science Division	\$144,788

37.	Counselor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$144,407
38.	Dean		Coast Community College District	OCC - Literature N Language Division Off	\$143,706
39.	Dean		Coast Community College District	OCC - Counseling Services	\$143,465
40.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$141,725
41.	Adm Dir Res Plan & Inst Eff		Coast Community College District	OCC - Institutional Research	\$141,293
42.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - English	\$141,274
43.	Dean		Coast Community College District	OCC - Student Success Center	\$140,575
44.	Dean	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Library n Library Media Services	\$140,343
45.	Dean		Coast Community College District	OCC - Technology Division	\$139,719
46.	Vice Pres Admn Srvcs		Coast Community College District	CCC - Administrative Services	\$139,514
47.	Dean		Coast Community College District	GWC - Criminal Justice Training	\$139,382
48.	Counselor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$139,313
49.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - English	\$139,037
50.	Dean		Coast Community College District	CCC - Info Career And Tech Ed Div Office	\$139,032
51.	Dean		Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education Division	\$138,064
52.	Dean		Coast Community College District	CCC - Arts and Social Sciences Division	\$137,749
53.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - Instructional Services	\$137,592
54.	Librarian		Coast Community College District	CCC - Library Resources Center	\$137,510

55.	Dean	Coast Community College District	GWC - Business and Information Systems	\$136,926
56.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Science General	\$136,604
57.	Sr Dir College Info Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - AIS Maintenance Academic	\$135,937
58.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Business	\$135,556
59.	Dean	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education and Athletics	\$135,416
60.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	Occ - Math N Science Division	\$135,153
61.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Counseling Instruction	\$134,930
62.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Music	\$133,580
63.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Student Success Center	\$133,550
64.	Adm Dir Dist Inf Svc	Coast Community College District	District - DIS Administration	\$133,308
65.	Instructor Cosmetlgy	Coast Community College District	GWC - Cosmetology	\$133,073
66.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	CCC - Instruct Staff Reassign Hwc	\$132,645
67.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	CCC - EOPS Counselor	\$132,352
68.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Student Services	\$132,322
69.	Dir College Foundation	Coast Community College District	OCC - Foundation	\$132,146
70.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Mathematics	\$132,119
71.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Language Arts Division	\$131,830
72.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - History	\$131,104

73.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Counseling Services	\$130,995
74.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	CCC - Counseling And Leadership	\$130,951
75.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	CCC - History	\$130,689
76.	Instr/Coord	Coast Community College District	GWC - Academic Collective Bargaining	\$130,565
77.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	GWC - S75 EOPS Student Services General	\$130,539
78.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$130,442
79.	Dir Of Marine Prgrms	Coast Community College District	OCC - Sailing Center	\$130,228
80.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$129,763
81.	Dir Tech Sup & Oper	Coast Community College District	District - Tech Support Computer Operations	\$128,613
82.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Geology	\$128,556
83.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Math and Science Division	\$128,340
84.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$128,047
85.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Counseling Services Lottery	\$128,022
86.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Health Education	\$127,833
87.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Film Including Video	\$127,797
88.	Counselor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling and Guidance	\$127,154
89.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Ethnic Studies N Sociology	\$127,003
90.	Instructor	Coast Community College District	Occ - Math N Science Division	\$126,946

91.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	Occ - Math N Science Division	\$126,935
92.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Health Education	\$126,894
93.	Sr Dir College Info Tech	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Computer Maintenance	\$126,701
94.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Literature N Language Division	\$126,645
95.	Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Fashion	\$126,072
96.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Aviation Pilot Training	\$125,996
97.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Business	\$125,991
98.	Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Engineering Technology	\$125,990
99.	Dir College Foundation		Coast Community College District	GWC - College Foundation and Commty Rela	\$125,335
100.	Instructor Cosmetlgy		Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$125,146